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Questions

is used to find information on the world wide wed.

Who owns theinternet.

World wide web started in:

An IP address uses;

The unique address of a web page on the world wide web is;

To find some information on the world wide web, we use:

A web page is written in?

Which of the following is top level domain?

An IP address consists of;

There are

types of addressing schemes on the internet

A is a computer that provides services to other computers on the networks;

Symbol that separates parts in an E-mail, address is;

Which of the following in an Internet Protocol?

Which of is not a leading search engine;

Who is the owner of internet?
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. Web browser

. Web site
Search engine
Web server

Us government
Pak telecom
United Nation
None of these

1960
1970
1989
1999

4 bits
16 bits
32 bits
256 bits

HTML
Hyperlink
URL
Website

Search engine
Search guide
Yellow pages

Explorer

HTML

FTP

HTTP

Any of above

.Com

.edu

.gov

All of above

8-bits

16-bits
32-bits
64-bits

Two
Three
Four
Five

Client
Terminal
Router

Yahoo
Excite
Netscape Navigator

. Bill Gates

. Charles Babbage
USA

No one






