

Computer Science Ics Part 1 Chapter 10 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	is used to find information on the world wide wed.	A. Web browser B. Web site C. Search engine D. Web server
2	Who owns theinternet.	A. Us government B. Pak telecom C. United Nation D. None of these
3	World wide web started in:	A. 1960 B. 1970 C. 1989 D. 1999
4	An IP address uses;	A. 4 bits B. 16 bits C. 32 bits D. 256 bits
5	The unique address of a web page on the world wide web is;	A. HTML B. Hyperlink C. URL D. Website
6	To find some information on the world wide web, we use:	A. Search engine B. Search guide C. Yellow pages D. Explorer
7	A web page is written in?	A. HTML B. FTP C. HTTP D. Any of above
8	Which of the following is top level domain?	ACom Bedu Cgov D. All of above
9	An IP address consists of;	A. 8-bits B. 16-bits C. 32-bits D. 64-bits
10	There aretypes of addressing schemes on the internet	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
11	A is a computer that provides services to other computers on the networks;	A. Client B. Terminal C. Router D. Host
12	Symbol that separates parts in an E-mail, address is;	A. \$ B. # C. ^ D. @
13	Which of the following in an Internet Protocol?	A. Ethernet B. Arcnet C. TCP/IP D. MAC
14	Which of is not a leading search engine;	A. Google B. Yahoo C. Excite D. Netscape Navigator
15	Who is the owner of internet?	A. Bill Gates B. Charles Babbage C. USA D. No one